14508 Nelson Ave. City of Industry, CA 91744 • tel: 626.336.4511 • fax: 626.330.4266 • www.csllighting.com
©2024 Creative Systems Lighting, A Division of Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Patent: csllighting.com/patents
Revised 12/06/24
Project:
Type:
Note:Spec-00287 Luxe Cylinder FM, V1.0
LUXE CYLINDER - FLUSH MOUNT

LUXE CYLINDER - FLUSH MOUNT
2 of 15
ORDER MATRIX
Decorative Cylinder
(Example: LX2FM-15-27-50-DB-S = Luxe 2" Cylinders, Flush Mount, 15W, 2700K, 90CRI, 50°, Distressed Bronze, Standard Driver)
PRODUCT FAMILY/WATTAGE CCT & CRI OPTIC STANDARD FINISH STANDARD DRIVER
LX2FM-15 Flush Mount 2", 15W -27 2700K 90CRI -50 50° Optic -DB Distressed Bronze -S Universal Dim Driver: 1%-100%
0-10V, TRIAC, ELV, 120V/277V
LX3FM-25 Flush Mount 3", 25W -30 3000K 90CRI -PBR Patina Brass
-35 3500K 90CRI -WT Semi Gloss White
-MB Matte Black
Note: �TRIAC, ELV dimming for
120V only.
Accessories (2" Cylinder)
OPTIC MEDIA
C2-10-OPTIC 10° Spot C2-CL Clear Lens
C2-30-OPTIC 30° Narrow Flood C2-MP Solite Lens
C2-50-OPTIC 50° Flood C2-FR Frosted Lens
C2-80-OPTIC 80° Wide Flood C2-LS Linear Spread Lens
C2-HEX Hex Louver
Accessories (3" Cylinder)
OPTIC MEDIA
C3-10-OPTIC 10° Spot C3-CL Clear Lens
C3-30-OPTIC 30° Narrow Flood C3-MP Solite Lens
C3-50-OPTIC 50° Flood C3-FR Frosted Lens
C3-80-OPTIC 80° Wide Flood C3-LS Linear Spread Lens
C3-HEX Hex Louver
14508 Nelson Ave. City of Industry, CA 91744 • tel: 626.336.4511 • fax: 626.330.4266 • www.csllighting.com
©2024 Creative Systems Lighting, A Division of Troy-CSL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Patent: csllighting.com/patents